SPECIFICATION FOR APPROVAL
e Remark Lead content 200ppm max. ﹒ ：
 include iron
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONⅣ﹒ ：
Enamelled copper wire
c
a21
SCHEMATIC DIAGRAMⅡ﹒ ：

TU
R
E
(
)
℃
00.0
0
R70
5.8
3.7
6.0 4.6
6.9 5.3
8.2
9.1
1.00 ±  25 ％SP60451R0YL□
1.50 ±  25 ％SP60451R5YL□
2.00 ±  25 ％SP60452R0YL□
2.50 ±  25 ％SP60452R5YL□
3.00 ±  25 ％SP60453R0YL□
3.90 ±  25 ％SP60453R9YL□
4.50 ±  25 ％SP60454R5YL□
6.3 6.6
7.0 8.4
8.0 9.0
17.3